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Dots
Total Kg Total

McC
Total

82.5kg Master 40-44

Cassandra Nephew

NY

82.5kg

81.3

43

85

90

37.5

42.5

102.5

105

112.5

245 229.02

236.119

52kg Jr 13-15

1 |Jackson Dunn NY 52kg 49.8 14 65 75 80 40 42.5 = 92.5 102.5 | 107.5 230 |229.706
75kg Jr 18-19
1 [Jack Dean NY 75kg 7-5 18 155 = 165 105 115 | - = 182.5 | 197.5 | 477.5 |342.569

75kg Open
1 |Nolan Margaglio NY | 75kg 75 28 165 175 | -18%: 152.5 | 157 1575 | 1825 190 200 532.5 |[382.027
2 [Andy Thang NY | 75kg 74.4 29 165 175 185 102.5 | 107.5 | - 195 207.5 | 2175 510 |367.777

90kg Master 50-54

1 |Ernest Carter NY 90kg 88.5 51| 182.5 | 192.5 | 202.5 160 175 | - 195 207.5 | = 585 |381.514| 437.597
110kg Master 40-44

1 [Nicholas Dunn NY [ 110kg 108.2 | 44 210 2225 | 232.5 | 142.5 150 157.5 230 240 252.5 | 642.5 |382.931| 399.397
140kg Master 60-64

1 |Scott French PA | 140kg 129.7 | 61 [ 197.5 | - 150 157.5 160 200 205 207.5 573 321.07 | 438.582
67.5kg Master 40-44

1 |Jenn Spafford NY | 67.5kg 66.1 41 | 137.5 145 150 80 85 = 145 150 160 395 |412.801|416.929

67.5kg Open

DQ

Angelica Wisniewski

NY

67.5kg

67.3

34

00.0

00.0

00.0

100kg Master 50-54

Edward Carter

NY

100kg

99.2

51

180

187.5

195.5 [120.755

138.506
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. Dots McC
Name State Class Weight Age SQ1 SQ2 SQ3 BP1 BP2 BP3 DL1 DL2 DL3 Total Kg Total Total

56kg Jr 20-23
1 |Ruth Lang NY 56kg 56 20 125 137 137.5 137.5 | 159.379
67.5kg Open
1 |Angelica Wisniewski NY | 67.5kg 67.3 34 132.5 140 143 143 147.886
Meet Director: Adam Ferchen Record Color Codes
State
Referees [National ]
International: Adam Ferchen
National: George Smutzer, Dan Zanho, Maria Bright
State: Chase Langer
Spotter/Loaders: Anthony Pera, Tom Pettitt, Gavin Lewin, Matt Sensie
Tested Lifters: Jennifer Spafford




